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Prices Effective January 1, 2026

FUNERAL • CREMATION • CEMETERY

ALL IN ONE LOCATION

CASKET PRICE LIST





DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTIES

CASKET PRICE LIST          LEAVITT’S MORTUARY & AULTOREST MEMORIAL PARK

LEAVITT’S MORTUARY makes no representation or warranties regarding caskets. The only warranties, expressed or implied,
granted in connection with caskets and/or containers sold are the express written warranties, if any, extended by the

manufacturers thereof. PERL FUNERAL HOME HEREBY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES EXPRESSED OR
IMPLIED, RELATING TO THE CASKETS AND/OR CONTAINERS, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, THE IMPLIED

WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

CLASSIC COLLECTION

Executive Bronze
      Solid Bronze/Velvet Interior
Senator
      Solid Mahogony/High Gloss/Velvet Interior 
Buckingham Cherry
      Solid Traditional Cherry/Velvet Interior
Symphony Stainless
      Stainless Steel/Velvet Interior
Laurel Maple
      Solid Maple/Velvet Interior
Plantation Pecan
      Solid Pecan/Velvet Interior
Mountaineer
      Solid Oak/Velvet Interior

$9,975

$6,962

$5,795

$4,695

$4,613

$4,613

$4,495

COMMEMORATIVE COLLECTION

Sienna Copper
      Solid Copper/Velvet Interior
Princess Diana Copper
      Solid Copper/Pink Velvet Interior
Tuscan
      Velvet Interior/Select Veneer
Military Collection
      Special Velvet Interior/18 Gauge Sealing

$8,795

$8,795

$4,837

$4,750



CASKET PRICE LIST          LEAVITT’S MORTUARY & AULTOREST MEMORIAL PARK

Onyx Stainless
      Stainless Steel/Velvet Interior
Eternity
      Velvet Interior/Solid Paulownia
Newport Cedar
      Solid Cedar/Velvet Interior
Nightingale
      Solid Paulownia/Velvet Interior
Lincoln Poplar
      Almond Velvet Interior/Poplar
Indigo Purple
      Velvet Interior/18 Gauge Sealer
Classic Green
      Velvet Interior/18 Gauge Sealer
Military
      Velvet Interior/American Flag/18 Gauge Sealer
Westminster
      Velvet Interior/18 Gauge Sealer
Empress
      Pink Velvet Interior/18 Gauge Sealer
Classic Cherry
      White Velvet Interior/18 Gauge Sealer
Winthrop
       Blue Interior/18 Gauge Sealer
Red Spartan
      White Crepe Interior/18 Gauge Sealer

$4,695

$4,072

$4,027

$4,010

$3,995

$3,975

$3,965

$3,955

$3,945

$3,935

$3,925

$3,910

$3,900

COMMEMORATIVE COLLECTION (CONT.)



CASKET PRICE LIST          LEAVITT’S MORTUARY & AULTOREST MEMORIAL PARK

CONVENTIONAL COLLECTION

Bordeaux
      Velvet Interior/Select Hardwood
Blacksmith
      Select Interior/Pine
Rustic Oak
      Velvet Interior/Pine
Timberland
      Crepe Interior/Solid Pine
Ruby
      Select Interior/18 Gauge Sealer
Blue Forest
      Select Interior/18 Gauge Sealer
Going Home
      Select Interior/18 Gauge Sealer
Arbor Rose
      Select Interior/18 Gauge Sealer
Silver Rose
      Select Interior/18 Gauge Sealer
Lilac
      Select Interior/18 Gauge Sealer
Lynx Light Brown
      Crepe Interior/Veneer
Brown Lasalle 
      Crepe Interior/20 Gauge Sealer
Copper Sinclair
      Crepe Interior/20 Gauge Non-Sealer
Silver Arco
      Crepe Interior/20 Gauge Non-Sealer/Flat Grey

$4,825

$4,575

$4,350

$4,027

$3,995

$3,985

$3,975

$3,965

$3,950

$3,900

$3,295

$2,686

$2,175

$1,635
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OVERSIZE COLLECTION

Oversize Majestic Oak 28
      Beige Velvet Interior/Solid Oak
Oversize Timberland 28
      Beige Velvet Interior/Solid Oak
Oversize Sangria 28
      Crepe Interior/Burgundy High Gloss Finish
Newport Cedar 28
      Velvet Interior/Solid Cedar Hardwood
Douglas Tea Rose 28
      Light Pink Crepe Interior/Iced Rose Glossy Finish
Douglas Blue 28
      Light Blue Crepe Interior/Iced Blue Glossy Finish
Douglas Silver 28
      Light Pink Crepe Interior/Silver Glossy Finish
Douglas White and Pink 28
      Light Pink Crepe Interior/White Glossy Finish

CREMATION CONATAINERS

Obadiah
      Solid Wood/No Metal/Orthodox
Hadley
      Ivory Crepe Interior
Corelite
      Cloth Covered White Interior
Novato Natural
      Ivory Crepe Interior
Standard
      Cardboard Box

$4,511

$4,496

$4,496

$4,383

$4,275

$4,275

$4,275

$4,275

$4,187

$1,365

$1,050

$1,047

$195


